- **p. 203, Line 12:** Replace "the lower is V" by "the higher is V—and the lower is C"
- p. 203, Line 19: Replace "intruder was" by "owner was" and "owner to win" by "intruder to win"
- **p. 219, last line:** Replace "1/2" by "1  $\mu$ "